
Prof Christine Gerrard

Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
DCLE Mon 15-May 09:30 08:00 A14366W1 Literature in English from 1350 to 1550 Online

DCLE Fri 19-May 09:30 08:00 A14370W1 Literature in English from 1760 to 1830 Online

DCLE Mon 22-May 09:30 03:00 A12684W1 Comparative Philology: Indo-European, Greek and Latin Examination Schools

DCLE Tue 23-May 09:30 03:00 A12640W1 Sexuality and Gender in Greece and Rome Examination Schools

DCLE Tue 23-May 09:30 08:00 A14369W1 Literature in English from 1660 to 1760 Online

DCLE Thu 25-May 09:30 03:00 A15598W1 Latin Core (Commentary and Essay) Examination Schools

DCLE Thu 25-May 14:30 01:30 A15598W2 Latin Core (Translation) Examination Schools

DCLE Fri 26-May 09:30 03:00 A12665W1 Ovid Examination Schools

DCLE Fri 26-May 09:30 03:00 A12687W1 Second Classical Language: Verse: Virgil and Ovid Examination Schools

DCLE Mon 29-May 14:30 03:15 A10938W1 Epic Examination Schools

DCLE Tue 30-May 14:30 03:00 A12666W1 Latin Didactic Examination Schools

DCLE Tue 30-May 14:30 03:00 A12667W1 Neronian Literature Examination Schools

DCLE Wed 31-May 09:30 03:00 A12659W1 Greek Tragedy Examination Schools

DCLE Wed 31-May 14:30 03:00 A10939W1 Tragedy Examination Schools

DCLE Mon 05-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12626W1 Republic in Crisis: 146-46 BC (Essays) Examination Schools

DCLE Mon 05-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12689W1 Second Classical Language: Prose: Cicero and Seneca Examination Schools

DCLE Mon 05-Jun 14:30 01:30 A12626W2 Republic in Crisis: 146-46 BC (Translation and Passages for Comment) Examination Schools

DCLE Tue 06-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12670W1 Catullus Examination Schools

DCLE Wed 07-Jun 09:30 03:00 A15597W1 Greek Core (Commentary and Essay) Examination Schools

DCLE Wed 07-Jun 14:30 01:30 A15597W2 Greek Core (Translation) Examination Schools

DCLE Thu 08-Jun 14:30 01:30 A12653W1 Historiography (Greek version) (Translation) Examination Schools

Trinity Term 2023

Chair of Examiners:

Honour School of Classics and English

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Page 1 of 1


